



\$~34 to 36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

(34) W.P.(C) 6467/2017

(35) W.P.(C) 6481/2017

(36)+ W.P.(C) 6496/2017

D.C. MISHRA

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

**INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH &
ORS**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr.Gagan Mathur, Adv.
(through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MADHU JAIN

ORDER

%

03.12.2025

It is already 4:30 P.M..

List on 2nd February, 2026.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MADHU JAIN, J

DECEMBER 3, 2025/ns